
The Education Unit, 1 Pitcher Lane, Ashford, TW15 2BL

HAIR PRICELIST



Level Two

Colour & Perms Services - Includes a blow dry, cuts are an extra £5 

Blow Dry 

Shampoo & Set 

Conditioning Treatment (Includes Finish) 

Cut & Blow Dry

Regrowth Root Tint / Bleach

Full Head Tint / Bleach

Cap Highlights / Toner

Half Head Highlights or ‘T’ Section

Full Head Highlights

Full Head Demi Tint

Pre-Stain 

Colour Refresh/Balancing

Perm

Senior Citizens receive 20% off level 2 services on a Friday (excludes blow dries and sets)

Between £4-£7

Short Hair £4 Long Hair £8

Prices From:

   £9.00

£12.00

£18.00 

£25.00 

£25.00 

£25.00

£35.00

£18.00

   £3.00

    £8.00

Short £16.00   Mid Length £20.00   Long £25.00

A C A D E M Y

Brooklands College delivering technical excellence. 



Level Three

Colour & Perms Services - Includes a blow dry, cuts are an extra £5

Blow Dry

Shampoo & Set

Integrity System (Includes Finish)

Cut and Blow Dry

Gent’s Cut 

Advanced Colour

Advanced Highlights

Pre Stain

Milkshake Smoothies (Demi)

Colour Refresh/ Balancing 

Creative Perm

K Respect (Smoothing/Straightening system)

Colour Correction

Between £10-£12

Prices From:

£12.00

£20.00

£16.00

   £8.00 

£25-£45 

£32-£48.50

   £3.00

£26.00

   £8.00

£30.00

£70-£120

Price by Quotation



Brooklands.ac.uk

Stylists

Colour and Perms - Include a blow dry, cuts are £12 extra        Prices From:
Blow Dry
Shampoo & Set

Integrity System (Includes Finish)
Cut & Blow Dry 
Wet Cut 
Gent’s Cut 
Fringe Trim 
Advanced Colour
Advanced Highlights 
Pre Stain
Milkshake Smoothies (Demi) 
Colour Refresh / Balancing
Perm
K Respect (Smoothing/straightening system)
Hair Up / Curls
Colour Correction
Child under 5 
Dry Cut 
Child between 6-16 
Wash & Cut 
Wash, Cut & Blow Dry

£18-£25 
£18.00
£25.00 
£30.00
£20.00
£12.00 
   £3.00

£40-£60
£55-£70

   £3.00
£36.00
£15.00
£50.00

 £80-£130
Price by Quotation
Price by Quotation

 
£10.00

£14.00
  £20.00

All information is correct at the time of publication, but is subject to change. For the latest 
information, contact us on Tel: 01932 797 740 or email Salon@brooklands.ac.uk

We can only carry out services on under 16’s on a Saturday or during half term holidays.


